—
Features & Benefits:
• 16 (1 x 1) and 10 (2 x 2) sizes available
• Up to 8kV and 1000A
• Hinged cover
• Custom steel mounting panel
• Set of three porcelain standoffs and hardware
(1 x 1 connection only)

environments.
Certifications / Standards:
1
—
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Explosionproof enclosures – XPHV series
Cast aluminum high voltage junction box
Product selections, dimensions & weights
Part no: Inside nom.
(in)
Conductor size Voltage
max
Amperage
max
H W D AWG/Kcmil mm²
XPHV121208 12 12 8 2/0 70 2.5kV 160
XPHV161608 16 16 8 3/0 95 6.6kV 200
XPHV162408 16 24 8 350 185 6.6kV 315
XPHV181808 18 18 8 4/0 120 6.6kV 225
XPHV182408 18 24 8 350 185 6.6kV 315
XPHV183008 18 30 8 350 185 6.6kV 315
XPHV183608 18 36 8 350 185 6.6kV 315
XPHV242408 24 24 8 350 185 6.6kV 315
XPHV243008 24 30 8 350 185 6.6kV 315
XPHV243608 24 36 8 350 185 6.6kV 315
XPHV162410 16 24 10 350 185 6.6kV 315
XPHV164610 16 46 10 350 185 6.6kV 315
XPHV182410 18 21 10 350 185 6.6kV 315
XPHV183610 18 36 10 350 185 6.6kV 315
XPHV242410 24 24 10 350 185 8kV 315
XPHV243610 24 36 10 400 240 8kV 400
Notes: When installing in classified areas, product must be installed in accordance with applicable national and local
electrical/electronic codes.electrical codes.
Conductor reference dimensions & weights
Min. conductor size Amperage